MARCA

APRILIA

APRILIA

PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO

FILTRO ARIA MIW PIAGGIO MEDLEY 125/150/200 -APRILIA SR 125/200GT

MODELLO

SR Compact GT

SR Compact GT
Medley 4T IE ABS
Medley 4T IE ABS E4
Medley 4T IE ABS E5
Medley E5+

Medley 4T IE ABS E4
Medley 4T IE ABS E5
Medley S 4T IE ABS E4
Medley S 4T IE ABS E5
Medley E5+

CILINDRATA

125
200
125
125
125
125
150
150
150
150
200

ANNI
2021 - 2025
2021 - 2025
2020 - 2020
2020 - 2020
2021 - 2025
2025 - 2025
2020 - 2020
2020 - 2025
2020 - 2020
2020 - 2025
2025 - 2025

1° EQUIP.

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
1A016566
1A016566
1A016566
1A016566
1A016566
1A016566
1A016566
1A016566
1A016566
1A016566
1A016566




